Annexure-4
Name of the corporate debtor: Om Shree Ganesh Containers Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 05-12-2023; List of creditors as on: 29-12-2023

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Amount of| Amount of any

SI.No. Name of creditor contingent| mutual dues that| ATOURt Of claim | Amountt of claim | Remarks, if
" notadmitted |under verification|  any
Amount Amount Whether |% of claim may be set- off
Date of Amount Amount of Nature of .
c " " ‘ ! covered by |covered by |related |Voting
receipt  |claimed claim admitted |claim
guarantee  |guarantee |party? |share
1|Aditya Birla Finance Limited [19-12-2023 9,23,21,974 9,23,21,974 |Unsecured |NIL 22,79,381 [INO 35.71| - - - -
‘Ashok Investors Trust
2|Limited 19-12-2023 1,07,79,178 1,07,79,178 |Unsecured |NIL NIL NO 4.17] - - - -
TOTAL 10,31,01,152 10,31,01,152 39.88 -




